
The Nutcracker Fund is:
 A Nutcracker performance 
 free of charge for 2,800 children
 Educative workshops o�ered to,  
 1,500 students
 The annual renewal of   
    The Nutcracker costumes and sets

OFFER THE MAGIC OF
THE NUTCRACKER

TO CHILDREN
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All donations matter, 
even the smallest ones!

Donate today
NutcrackerFund.com

Virgin Mady
Mainsmonde
Saveurs et Assaisonnements
Cosmitty Canada
Au savon de Marseille / Maison LenKo
Boris & compagnie / Créations Isa Malo
Maison d'herbes
Moonglow Jewelry
Chali
Cassis Monna & Filles / La Nougaterie
ChocoMe / Pödör Oils
Yarox
Olivia
Hello Fresh
Kozouf
Prysm
Con�turerie Tigidou
Fermes Lufa
Redpath

1
2
3
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78

Les chapeaux de Lana / Princesse et Dragon
C. Hamel
blanc par rouGe
Miel Nature
JaCaRou Puzzles
Olives en folie
Gibou / Horace Jewelry
Amber / Savon Simple
Les Saveurs Baobab
Bijoux Nazaro / Olivier
L'Art des Artisans
Les Cochons tout ronds
Les thés FloralTea

4
5
6
7
8
9
10
59
60
61
62
63
64

AVENUEAVENUE

*

Atelier Syp / Les CocoNuts
JAA Silverjems
Veni Etiam Photography
Domaine Kildare
Abelha & Aristée / Les Délices Leblanc /
Vignoble Lano d'Or
La Lichée
Coffrets Prestige
Zyo
Interdee
Dimanche Matin
Éparpillées
Ferme Les Canardises
Hartia Toys
Pantouf�e de verre
Kahena
Flow Water

11
12
13
14
15

16
17
18
52
53
54
55
56
57
58

Zorah Biocosmétiques
Allia design & cultures
Souris verte / Les Tronches
1001 Fondues
Le Troupeau bénit
Candy Labs
Aromas Naturales / 
Conner Bernett Stone
Les Grands Ballets
Boutique Virevolte
Boutique mobile Stylunic / Eco Loco
3/4 oz.
Alpagas des Appalaches
Scandinave Spa
Beblue Bijoux et accessoires
NOVMTL
DouceSoeur Chocolat �n
Jura
Bell Canada

19
20
21
22
23
24
25

26
27
45
46
47
48
49
50
51

AVENUE

Crazy Lily / Les mains sucrées
PLB Design
Le Centre Aïsh
Solution Idéale
Couleur-moi
Lost and Faune
Rawesome
Origine
Gonthier Atelier / La Fibre et moi
Awaya Cosmétiques
Bijoutia par Claudia / Les étoffes d'intérieur
Toque et Tablier
Mignardise
Chaussures Zallerina / Mathilde C
Coo-Mon / HelloDoris
Domaine Labranche
Sandrine Giraud Créations
KIND

28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44* * **

AVENUEAVENUE

TD GROUP AVENUE FLOW WATER AVENUE 

REDPATH
AVENUE  

JURA AVENUE 
KIND AVENUE 

*

* * *

PLACE JEAN-PAUL-RIOPELLE
ENTRANCE

PLACE D’ARMES
METRO ENTRANCE

*

*

*

OPENING HOURS

November 29 to December 9, 2018
Monday to Wednesday – 11 A.M. to 7 P.M.
Thursday and Friday – 11 A.M. to 8 P.M.
Saturday and Sunday – 11 A.M. to 5 P.M.
 

PALAIS DES CONGRÈS DE MONTRÉAL

1001 Place Jean-Paul-Riopelle
Montreal, Quebec

congresmtl.com

ACCESS

By car
Viger parking located at 1025 Chenneville St.
Quartier International of Montreal parking, located at 
249 Saint-Antoine West Place-d’Armes

FREE ADMISSION



* Certaines conditions s’appliquent
   En ligne seulement
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SO MANY GIFT IDEAS TO DISCOVER AT

 LES GRANDS BALLETS’ KIOSK (26)

EVENING
SPONSORS AVENUE

SPONSORS

     

  All your gifts

one great cause

TITLE SPONSOR

AVENUE SPONSORS

PARTNERS

BENEFITING LES GRANDS BALLETS’ NUTRACKER FUND FOR CHILDREN

IN COLLABORATION WITH

BY FERNAND NAULT

Nov. 29 - Dec. 9
PALAIS DES CONGRÈS DE MONTRÉAL

-30%  
Offer available exclusively at
The Nutcracker Market’s
ticket office (Kiosk 26)

Selected dates only


